C E R T I F I C A T E
Of Conformity
EU Council Directive 2014/30/EU
Electromagnetic Compatibility
Registration No.: ATSZALE180824001
Report No.: SZALE180824001-01
Applicant : E-Lite Semiconductor Inc.
No.507, 4th Gang Bei Road, Modern Industrial Park North,
Chengdu 611731 China
Product : Edge High Bay HT
Identification : Model No. : EO-ED-100HT , EO-ED-150HT,
EO-ED-200HT, EO-ED-300HT,
EO-ED-450HT
Trade Mark : N.A.
Rating : EO-ED-100HT: 220-240VAC, 100W
EO-ED-150HT: 220-240VAC, 150W
EO-ED-200HT: 220-240VAC, 200W
EO-ED-300HT: 220-240VAC, 300W
EO-ED-450HT: 220-240VAC, 450W
Test Standards : EN 55015: 2013+A1: 2015
EN 61000-3-2: 2014
EN 61000-3-3: 2013
EN 61547: 2009